532
DP4
LED Digital Pressure Sensor
SERIES
532
20mm
40mm
Conventional products

DP4-50
DP4-52
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Rated pressure range (Note) Model No. Pressure port Output
V
ac
uu
m
pr
es
su
re
–1
01
kP
a
ty
pe
1M
P
a
ty
pe
�
10
0k
P
a
ty
pe
P
os
iti
ve
pr
es
su
re
C
om
po
un
d
pr
es
su
re
0 to �101.3kPa
0 to 1.000MPa
�100.0 to 100.0kPa
DP4-50
DP4-50P
DP4-52
DP4-52P
DP4-57
DP4-57P
M5 female thread
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
Note: The rated pressure range indicates the range for full product performance.
Panel mounting bracket (accessory)
MS-DP-1
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Connector
Connector
attached cable
DIN rail mounting
bracket